
1 URMI ROY

Embrace the Soul-3

Lithography, 2017

24 X 24 inch

Bangladesh

addri.urmi@yahoo.com

2 RANIA ALAM

Impression

Relief Process, 2017

15 X 18 inch

Bangladesh

raniadps16@gmail.com

3 MAHMUDA SIDDIKA

Neither a begining nor an end

Woodcut on traching paper, 2017

96 X 96 inch

Bangladesh

siddikamahmuda@gmail.com

4 UMESH SHAH

Butter Factory

Etching, 2017

25 X 33 cm

Nepal

shahumesh15@yahoo.com

5 LAXMI PRASAD KHOTEJA

Untitle

Etching, 2016

34 X 25 cm

Nepal

pralkhoteja111@gmail.com
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6 SEEMA SHARMA

Kailash

Unique Print, 2016

40 X 40 inch

Nepal

seemasharmashah@gmail.com

7 SAURGANGA DARSHANDHARI

Living Soul

Etching & Aquatint, 2015

19.5 X 20 inch

Nepal

saurganga@gmail.com

8 SUJITA MAHARJAN

Buddha & Dream

Etching, 2015

9.5 X 9.5 inch

Nepal

khusi_707@outlook.com

9 UMA SHANKAR SHAH

Railway Station of Janakpur

Etching, 2016

29 X 78 inch

Nepal

Umashankershah@Gmail.Com

10 SUSHMA SHAKYA

The Rhythm Of Harmony Of Nature

Etching Aquatint,  2017

15.5 X 19.5 inch

Nepal

shakyasush@gmail.com
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11 RABITA KISI

After Earthquake-2

Intaglio, 2016

19 X 22 cm

Nepal

rabitakisi@gmail.com

12 ANSHULA TAYAL

Beautiful Heart

Intaglio On Copper Using Etching Aquatint, 

2017

9 X 6 inch

USA

anshulatayal2@gmail.com

13 PARTHAVI BIPINCHANDRA PATEL

Peace at last….

Etching & Aquatint, 2015

19 X 17.5 inch

United Kingdom

patelparthavi@yahoo.com

14 ROHITHA JANAPRIYA YUDAGANAWA

Motion

Etching & Aquatint, 2016

30 X 50 cm

Sri Lanka

rohitha.yudaganawa@gmail.com

15 VICTOR LIPKIN

Jerusalem

Lino, 2017

80X50

Israel

viclipkin@yahoo.com
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16 NAZMUS SAADAT 

Shironamhin-1

Lithography, 2017

17 X 10 inch

Bangladesh

jjibonforinger@gmail.com

17 MARCO TRENTIN

Carrel of Border

Woodcut, 2017

70 X 50 cm

Italy

marcuz_@hotmail.it

18 CHEN WEILAN

All things are Spiritual-1

Water colour woodcut, 2016

China 

842858358@qq.com

19 ALBERTO BALLETTI

Junk Split (f)

Etching & Ink-Jet, 2016

70 X 50

Italy

bertoballetti@gmail.com

20 AKHINOOR  BINTE ALI

Play of Memory 1

Etching & Woodcut, 2015

52 X 75 cm

Bangladesh

304akhi@gmail.com
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21 NEERMALA LUCKEENARAIN

Population

Silkscreen, 2016

60 X 43 cm

Mauritius

neermala_l@yahoo.com

22 BIPANA MAHARJAN

Landscape

Drypoint, 2016

26 X 34 cm

Nepal

artistbipana@gmail.com

23 NILS-ERIK MATTSSON

Message-I

Lithography, 2018

18.5 X 27 cm

Sweden

garageabg@gmail.com

24 WILLIAM CANAVAN TUCKER

Untitled

Monotype, 2018

8 X 10 inch

USA

wcanavantucker@aol.com

25 SIGRID ILSE SPERZEL

Nest

Etching/ Intaglio, 2017

7.5 X 7 1/4 inch

USA

sigsperzel@gmail.com
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26 SARAH PLIMPTON

If you can ask

Etching, 2015

23 X 31 cm

USA

sgplimpton@gmail.com

27 NITIN MUKUL

Ablution-2

Unique Viscosity Monoprint, 2017

11 X 15 inch

USA

nmukul@gmail.com

28 MATTHIAS KERN

Magic Forest

Etching, 2016

12 X 12 inch

USA

M_kerni@hotmail.com

29 MARCIA ANNE BUJOLD 

Bauhinia leaf 1

Soft Ground Etching, 2016

8 X 7 inch

USA

marcia.bujold@gmail.com

30 LUANDA AMELIA LOZANO

Digging Deep for Explanation

Etching/ Chinecolle, 2017

18 X 24 inches- Plate paper: 22 x 30 inches

USA

luandalozano@gmail.com
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31 KARIN BRUCKNER

Crime Scene

Collagraph, 2017

28.5 X 37 cm

USA

kbmatter@icloud.com

32 JUDY MENSCH

Grid on Blue Paper

Lithography with Coloured Pencil, 2017

5 3/4 X 6 5/8 inch

USA

Judymensch1@Gmail.Com

33 GERRY WALL

Distance Between Thought & Action

Etching Soft Ground Chinecolle, 2018

45.72 X 60.96 cm

USA

wall.gerry@gmail.com

34 EDGAR HARTLEY

Revelation

Aquatint (Silk screen sugar lift), 2017

3 7/8 X 9 7/8 inch

USA

Edgar.Hartley@Gmail.Com

35 CAROLYN SHEEHAN

Untitled

Etching, 2017

5 X 7 inch

USA

casheehan@mac.com
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36 ABBY K. DUBOW

Markers

Monotype/ Collograph, 2017

24 X 18 inch

USA

abbyd@nyc.rr.com

37 ZIVILE MINKUTE

Cycle "Body" part "Give"-1

Direct Print Monoprint, 2016

95 X 95 cm

Lithuania

eliviz.m@gmail.com

38 UGNE ZILYTE 

My Mother's Dream

Etching Dry-Point, 2017

50 X 32 cm

Lithuania

ugne.zilyte@gmail.com

39 JOELIS AJKINIS 

Mono

C4, 2017

17.7 X 23.5 cm

Lithuania

Joelis.Askinis@Stud.Vda.Lt

40 IRINA PANASKOVA

City Rhythms-2

Etching Drypoint, 2017

14.5 X 32 cm

Lithuania

irinapanaskova@gmail.com
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41 INDRE JASKUNIENE

Napoleon and Josephine 

Etching, 2016

49 X 57.5 cm

Lithuania

Vanduo3@Hotmail.Com

42 DALIA GRYBAUSKAITE

Ex Libris Adele Karaliunaite

Crd, 2014

950 X 800

Lithuania

grybas88@yahoo.com

43 BIRUTE ZOKAITYTE

Lithuania

zokaityte@gmail.com

44 MICHAEL WANG

The Pug

Etching, 2017

12 X 16 inch

USA

mikew201203@gmail.com

45 ANNA TROJANOWSKA 

Past

Lithograph, 2016

140 X 50 cm

Poland

Aniat@Lithografia.Pl
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46 GOLBANOU MOGHADDAS

Torn for Attachements

Etching, Printed on Japanese Gampi              

paper, Chine Colle, Mounted On                                    

Somerset 300g

35.5 X 46 cm

USA

golbanou.moghaddas@gmail.com

47 KISHOR NAKARMI 

Buddha

Etching, 2015

17 X 27 cm

Nepal

kishornakarmi6@gmail.com

48 GILLIE HOLME

Apollo Sighs

Transfer and Printed Plate, 2017

15 X 11 inch

USA

gillieholme@gmail.com

49 JOEL RENDON

Calaca En Sismo", "Calaca In 

Earthquake",5/10

Lithograph, 2017

25.5 X 20 cm

Mexico

50 FLOKI GAUVRY

Geese I

Mixed, 2017

50 X 40 cm

Argentina 

Flokigauvry@Hotmail.Com
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ENTRY NO. NAME STATE COUNTRY WORK

1 URMI ROY DHAKA BANGLADESH 1

2 RANIA ALAM DHAKA BANGLADESH 3

3 MAHMUDA SIDDIKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 2

4 UMESH SHAH KATHMANDU NEPAL 3

5 LAXMI PRASAD KHOTEJA BHAKTAPUR NEPAL 2

6 SEEMA SHARMA KATHMANDU NEPAL

7 SAURGANGA 

DARSHANDHARI

KATHMANDU NEPAL

8 SUJITA MAHARJAN LALITPUR NEPAL

9 UMA SHANKAR SHAH KATHMANDU NEPAL 3

10 SUSHMA SHAKYA KATHMANDU NEPAL 3

11 RABITA KISI BHAKTAPUR NEPAL

12 ANSHULA TAYAL PORTLAND USA 3

13 PARTHAVI BIPINCHANDRA 

PATEL

MIDDLESEX UNITED KINGDOM

14 ROHITHA JANAPRIYA 

YUDAGANAWA

HANGURANKETHA SRI LANKA 3

15 VICTOR LIPKIN ISRAEL

16 NAZMUS SAADAT BANGLADESH

17 MARCO TRENTIN(ROLL) ITALY

18 CHEN WEILAN CHINA 2

19 ALBERTO BALLETTI ITALY 3

20 AKHINOOR  BINTE ALI DHAKA BANGLADESH 3

22 NEERMALA 

LUCKEENARAIN(ROLL)

MAURITIUS 3

23 BIPANA MAHARJAN KATHMANDU NEPAL 3

24 NILS-ERIK MATTSSON GOTHENBURG SWEDEN 3

25 WILLIAM CANAVAN 

TUCKER

NEW YORK USA 2

26 SIGRID ILSE SPERZEL NEW YORK USA

27 SARAH PLIMPTON USA MGC 3

28 NITIN MUKUL NEW YORK USA MGC

29 MATTHIAS KERN NEW YORK USA MGC 3

30 MARCIA ANNE BUJOLD NEW YORK USA MGC 3

31 LUANDA AMELIA LOZANO NEW YORK USA MGC 3
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32 KARIN BRUCKNER NEW YORK USA MGC

33 JUDY MENSCH NEW YORK USA MGC 3

34 GERRY WALL NEW YORK USA MGC 3

35 EDGAR HARTLEY NEW YORK USA MGC

36 CAROLYN SHEEHAN NEW YORK USA MGC 3

37 ABBY K. DUBOW NEW YORK USA MGC 3

38 ZIVILE MINKUTE VILNIUS LITHUANIA 3

39 UGNE ZILYTE VILNIUS LITHUANIA 3

40 JOELIS AJKINIS VILNIUS LITHUANIA 2

41 IRINA PANASKOVA VILNIUS LITHUANIA

42 INDRE JASKUNIENE VILNIUS LITHUANIA 3

43 DALIA GRYBAUSKAITE VILNIUS LITHUANIA

44 BIRUTE ZOKAITYTE VILNIUS LITHUANIA 

45 MIECHAL WANG USA MGC

46 ANNA TROJANOWSKA POLAND 

47 GOLBANOU MOGHADDAS USA  MGC 3

48 KISHOR NAKARMI NEPAL 2

49 GILLIE HOLME USA MGC 1

50 JOEL RENDON MEXICO 3

51 FLOKI GAUVRY ARGENTINA 2



MEDIUM TITLE SIZE YEAR OF 

EXECUTION

LITHOGRAPHY EMBRACE THE SOUL-3 24 X 24 inch 2017

RELIEF PROCESS IMPRESSION 15 X 18 inch 2017

WOODCUT NEITHER A BEGINNING NOR AN 

END

96 X 96 inch 2017

ETCHING BUTTER FACTORY 25 X 33 cm 2017

ETCHING UNTITLE 34 X 25 cm 2016

UNIQUE PRINT KAILASH 40 X 60 inch 2016

ETCHING AQUATINT LIVING SOUL 19.5 X 20 inch 2015

ETCHING BUDDHA AND DREAM 9.5 X 9.5 inch 2015

ETCHING RAILWAY STATION OF JANAKPUR 29 X 78 inch 2016

ETCHING AQUATINT THE RHYTHM OF HARMONY OF 

NATURE

15.5 X 19.5 inch 2017

INTAGLIO AFTER EARTHQUAKE-2 19 X 22 cm 2016

INTAGLIO ON COPPER USING ETCHING 

AQUATINT

BEAUTIFUL HEART 9 X 6 inch 2017

ETCHING/AQUATINT PEACE AT LAST… 19 X 17.5 inch 2015

ETCHING AQUATINT MOTION 30 X 50 cm 2016

LINO JERUSALEM 80X50 2017

LITHOGRAPHY SHIRONAMHIN-1 17 X 13 inch 2017

WOOCUT CARREL OF BORDER 70 X 50 cm 2017

WATER COLOUR    WOODCUT ALL THINGS ARE SPIRITUAL-1 2016

ETCHING & INK-JET JUNK SPLIT (F) 70 X 50 2016

ETCHING & WOODCUT PLAY OF MEMORY 1 52 X 75 cm 2015

SILKSCREEN POPULATION 60 X 43 cm 2016

DRYPOINT LANDSCAPE 26 X 34 cm 2016

LITHOGRAPHY MESSAGE I 18.5 X 27 cm 2018

MONOTYPE UNTITLED 8 X 10 inch 2018

ETCHING/INTAGLIO NEST 7.5 X 7 1/4 inch 2017

ETCHING IF YOU CAN ASK 23 X 31 cm 2015

UNIQUE VISCOSITY MONOPRINT ABLUTION 2 11 X 15 inch 2017

ETCHING MAGIC FOREST 12 X 12 inch 2016

SOFT GROUND ETCHING BAUHINIA LEAF 1 8 X 7 inch 2016

ETCHING/CHINE COLLE DIGGING DEEP FOR 

EXPLANATION

18 X 24 inches- 

Plate paper: 22 x 

30 inches

2017

LALIT KALA AKADEMI

Selected work of 1st Print Biennale Exhibition 2017-2018

INTERNATIONAL



COLLAGRAPH CRIME SCENE 28.5 X 37 cm 2017

LITHOGRAPHY WITH COLOURED 

PENCIL

GRID ON BLUE PAPER 5 3/4 X 6 5/8 inch 2017

ETCHING SOFT GROUND CHINE COLLE DISTANCE BETWEEN THOUGHT 

AND ACTION 

45.72 X 60.96 cm 2018

AQUATINT(SILK SCREEN SUGAR LIFT) REVELATION 3 7/8 X 9 7/8 inch 2017

ETCHING UNTITLED 5 X 7 inch 2017

MONOTYPE/ COLLOGRAPH MARKERS 24 X 18 inch 2017

DIRECT PRINT MONOPRINT CYCLE "BODY" PART "GIVE" 1 95 X 95 cm 2016

ETCHING DRY-POINT MY MOTHER'S DREAM 50 X 32 cm 2017

C4 MONO 17.7 X 23.5 cm 2017

ETCHING DRYPOINT CITY RHYTHMS 2 14.5 X 32 cm 2017

ETCHING NAPOLEON AND JOSEPHINE 49 X 57.5 cm 2016

CRD EX LIBRIS ADELE KARALIUNAITE 950 X 800 2014

ETCHING THE PUG 16 X 12 2017

LITHOGRAPH PAST 140 X 50 cm 2016

APPLIES TO ALL 3 PRINTS ETCHING, 

PRINTED ON JAPANESE

TORN FOR ATTACHMENTS 35.5 X 46 cm 2017

ETCHING BUDDHA 17 X 27 cm 2015

TRANSFER AND PRINTED PLATE APOLLO SIGHS 15 X 11 inch 2017

LITHOGRAPHY CALACA EN SISMO", "CALACA IN 

EARTHQUAKE",5/10

25.5 X 20 cm 2017

MIXED GEESE I 50 X 40 cm 2017


